
Chantry D&DAA Indoor Championship 2023

Sunday 26th November

Lady Recurve Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Megan Tinker-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 33 569 1st

2 Deborah Waterhouse-----Bronte Archers 60 20 534 2nd

3 Alexandra Langdon-Reich-----University of Sheffield Archery Club 60 13 522 3rd

4 Christine Heap-----The Wakefield Archers 60 15 514

5 Angie Needle-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 10 480

8 Laura Wood-----Barnsley 60 6 463

Jnr Lady Recurve (U14) Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Sophie Needle--U14--Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 38 0 178 1st

Jnr Lady Recurve (U12) Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Amelia Youngs--U12--Dearne Valley Archery Club 57 9 378 1st

Lady Longbow Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Julie Sharkey-----Stalybridge Archery Club 60 6 461 1st

2 Gaynor Moorhouse-----Eccles Archery Club 59 4 401 2nd

3 Iris Weatherley-----Burton Constable Bowmen 51 1 276 3rd

4 Emma Brand-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 37 1 163

Lady Barebow Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Wendy Hewkin-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 8 490 1st

2 Tammy Findlay-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 14 481 2nd

3 Lauren Jennings-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 11 473 3rd

4 Jeanine Williams-----Bronte Archers 60 3 463

5 Kirstie Clark-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 8 459

6 Lynne Cannell-----Derwent Bowmen 60 5 457

7 Lynda Findlay-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 52 4 292

Lady Compound Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Mandy Spawforth-----The Wakefield Archers 60 13 549 1st

Jnr Lady Compound (U16) Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Holly Hopkinson--U16--Barnsley Archery Club 60 14 551 1st
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Sunday 26th November

Gent Recurve Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Johnny Smart-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 43 582 1st

2 Tom Braxton-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 41 580 2nd

3 Steve Huff-----St. Sebastian Archers 60 34 571 3rd

4 Jack Wells-----University of Sheffield Archery Club 60 33 570

5 Ian Eastwood-----South Leeds Archers 60 25 565

6 Ahmad Mohammed-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 29 564

7 Thomas Brown-----University of Sheffield Archery Club 60 35 563

8 Daniel Mould-----Valley Bowmen of Huddersfield 60 32 560

9 Jonathan Oldroyd-----St. Sebastian Archers 60 24 557

10 Ian Gilbert-----Aardwolf Archers 60 27 555

11 Ian Hunter-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 26 555

12 Dean Woolfenden-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 26 555

13 Kian Eshraghi-yazdi-----University of Sheffield Archery Club 60 31 552

14 Richard Wood-----Barnsley 60 16 541

15 Steven Hollis-----Harworth Archers 60 18 536

16 Peter Brook-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 17 536

17 David Hancock-----Wolds Archers 60 44 533

18 Adam Wood-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 18 530

19 Russell Hodgkinson-----South Leeds Archers 60 11 520

20 Jamie Greenwood-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 16 511

21 Mick Froggatt-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 11 490

22 Richard Loukes-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 21 464

23 Keith Ellis-----The Wakefield Archers 60 19 447

24 Nigel Wilks-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 58 0 327

Jnr Gent Recurve (U18) Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Ethan Turner-Phythian--U18--Stalybridge Archery Club 60 20 521 1st

Gent Longbow Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Tony Jones-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 6 457 1st

2 Colin Hope-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 7 445 2nd

3 Steve Watts-----Stalybridge Archery Club 60 5 443 3rd

4 Patrick Revell-----All Abilities Archery 60 3 433

5 Linton  Austen-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 5 411

6 Les Wild-----The Wakefield Archers 60 1 403

7 Pete Phythian-----Stalybridge Archery Club 59 4 390

8 Stuart Atkinson-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 54 2 333

9 Nash Cummings-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 58 0 331

10 Eric Bennett-----The Wakefield Archers 53 5 305



Chantry D&DAA Indoor Championship 2023

Sunday 26th November

Gent Barebow Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Oliver Gray-----Derwent Bowmen 60 14 532 1st

2 Steve Winfield-----Selby 60 15 527 2nd

3 Jordan Hale-----University of Sheffield Archery Club 60 14 524 3rd

4 Jamie Pyewell-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 13 510

5 Garry Melia-----Abbeydale Archers 60 13 507

6 Richard Edwards-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 8 478

7 Ian Willson-----Abbeydale Archers 60 13 475

8 Peter Jeffrey-----Harvester Archers 60 10 443

9 Jitesh Mistry-----South Leeds Archers 59 2 417

10 Andrew Borowik-----The Wakefield Archers 59 14 416

11 Ian Mycroft-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 59 4 377

Jnr Gent Barebow (U14) Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Euan O’Connor--U16--Valley Bowmen of Huddersfield 60 7 498 1st

2 Blake Barton--U16--Thirsk Bowmen 60 16 445

Gent Compound Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Les Day-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 33 573 1st

2 Gordon Addison-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 27 567 2nd

3 Tony Sissons-----Selby 60 22 562 3rd

4 Robert Prince-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 19 559

5 Malcolm Dukes-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 19 557

6 Darren Clarkson-----Bowmen of Adel 60 16 550

7 Matt Cannell-----Derwent Bowmen 60 8 530

Jnr Gent Compound (U14) Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Bert Smart--U14--Thirsk Bowmen 60 20 559 1st

Gent Compound (Visually Impaired) Hits Ten's Score Award

1 Phil Tranter ----- Sheffield Blind Archers 60 0 405 1st
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Hits Ten's Score

Recurve Team

Jack Wells-----University of Sheffield Archery Club 60 33 570

Thomas Brown-----University of Sheffield Archery Club 60 35 563

Kian Eshraghi-yazdi-----University of Sheffield Archery Club 60 31 552

1685

Longbow Team

Julie Sharkey-----Stalybridge Archery Club 60 6 461

Steve Watts-----Stalybridge Archery Club 60 5 443

Pete Phythian-----Stalybridge Archery Club 59 4 390

1294

Barebow Team

Jamie Pyewell-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 13 510

Wendy Hewkin-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 8 490

Tammy Findlay-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 14 481

1481

Compound Team

Les Day-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 33 573

Gordon Addison-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 27 567

Bert Smart--U14--Thirsk Bowmen 60 20 559

1699

Jack & Jill

Tom Braxton-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 41 580

Emma Brand-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 37 1 163

743

Veteran (highest unrewarded recurve archer over 50yrs of age)

Ian Gilbert-----Aardwolf Archers 60 27 555

Novice (highest unrewarded recurve archer in first year of AGB membership)

Keith Ellis-----The Wakefield Archers 60 19 447

Seddy's Other Mug (most blues unrewarded archer all categories) Blues

Ian Mycroft-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 22


